
Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist. ARRIVO

TRAIL
Donne
1. 121 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 1. ATTIVE PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6954 Bigorio 01:07:15,0 -- +1:06,0
2. 101 Chiesa, Aline 1976 2. ATTIVE GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca 01:41:52,0 +34:37,0 +35:43,0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist. ARRIVO

Uomini
1. 115 Cattaneo, Mattia 1993 1. ATTIVI 6558 Lostallo 01:06:09,0 -- --
2. 114 Dorici, Enea 1981 2. ATTIVI 6951 Scareglia 01:07:56,0 +1:47,0 +1:47,0
3. 123 Matasci, Aldo 1998 3. ATTIVI 6596 Gordola 01:07:57,0 +1:48,0 +1:48,0
4. 107 Marzoli, Franco 1979 4. ATTIVI PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6548 Rossa 01:08:31,0 +2:22,0 +2:22,0
5. 103 Pron, Gianbattista 1984 5. ATTIVI 6943 Vezia 01:11:34,0 +5:25,0 +5:25,0
6. 128 Lorenzetti, Valerio 1974 6. ATTIVI USC 6986 Curio 01:12:01,0 +5:52,0 +5:52,0
7. 102 Gargantini, Davide 1981 7. ATTIVI GARGADESIGN 6959 Cimadera 01:18:13,0 +12:04,0 +12:04,0
8. 105 Fasani, Alex 1984 8. ATTIVI PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6563 Mesocco 01:18:26,0 +12:17,0 +12:17,0
9. 106 Tschuor, Marino 1998 9. ATTIVI PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6562 Soazza 01:18:33,0 +12:24,0 +12:24,0
10. 113 Ruiu, Vincenzo 1980 10. ATTIVI 6951 Lugano Sortitebogno 01:18:45,0 +12:36,0 +12:36,0
11. 125 Lafranchi, Mattia 1980 11. ATTIVI 6593 Cadenazzo 01:19:38,0 +13:29,0 +13:29,0
12. 119 Vabanesi, Jgor 1980 12. ATTIVI 6963 Pregassona 01:20:35,0 +14:26,0 +14:26,0
13. 112 Parachini, Nicola 1982 13. ATTIVI PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6563 Mesocco 01:21:57,0 +15:48,0 +15:48,0
14. 129 Besomi, Matteo 1960 1. OVER 50 M BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6950 Tesserete 01:22:05,0 +15:56,0 +15:56,0
15. 130 Bralla, Samuel 1978 14. ATTIVI BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6960 Lelgio 01:23:45,0 +17:36,0 +17:36,0
16. 110 Carbonetti, Giovanni 1980 15. ATTIVI PECORE TEAM 6947 Vaglio 01:24:48,0 +18:39,0 +18:39,0
17. 109 Santi, Enrico 1975 16. ATTIVI BODEN TEAM 6562 Soazza 01:26:25,0 +20:16,0 +20:16,0
18. 17 Longhi, Christian 1977 17. ATTIVI LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 01:27:20,0 +21:11,0 +21:11,0
19. 127 Gadoni, Johnny 1987 18. ATTIVI 6633 Lumino 01:29:42,0 +23:33,0 +23:33,0
20. 124 Martella, Leonardo 1998 19. ATTIVI 6596 Gordola 01:36:00,0 +29:51,0 +29:51,0
21. 122 Marinato, Mirko 1998 20. ATTIVI 6596 Gordola 01:36:38,0 +30:29,0 +30:29,0
22. 126 Battaglioni, Raffaele 1991 21. ATTIVI 6518 Gorduno 01:38:19,0 +32:10,0 +32:10,0
23. 120 Sestito, Roy 1962 2. OVER 50 M 6987 Caslano 01:50:39,0 +44:30,0 +44:30,0
24. 116 Balmelli, Alessandro 1992 22. ATTIVI 6900 Lugano 01:56:22,0 +50:13,0 +50:13,0
25. 118 Sessa, Stefano 1986 23. ATTIVI RC BELLINZONA 6710 Biasca 02:08:10,0 +1:02:01,0 +1:02:01,0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

TRAIL
ATTIVE
1. 121 Stampanoni, Paola 1985 1. PINI MOUNTAIN RACING 6954 Bigorio 01:07:15,0 --
2. 101 Chiesa, Aline 1976 2. GREINA TRAIL 6710 Biasca 01:41:52,0 +34:37,0

ATTIVI
1. 115 Cattaneo, Mattia 1993 1. 6558 Lostallo 01:06:09,0 --
2. 114 Dorici, Enea 1981 2. 6951 Scareglia 01:07:56,0 +1:47,0
3. 123 Matasci, Aldo 1998 3. 6596 Gordola 01:07:57,0 +1:48,0
4. 107 Marzoli, Franco 1979 4. PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6548 Rossa 01:08:31,0 +2:22,0
5. 103 Pron, Gianbattista 1984 5. 6943 Vezia 01:11:34,0 +5:25,0
6. 128 Lorenzetti, Valerio 1974 6. USC 6986 Curio 01:12:01,0 +5:52,0
7. 102 Gargantini, Davide 1981 7. GARGADESIGN 6959 Cimadera 01:18:13,0 +12:04,0
8. 105 Fasani, Alex 1984 8. PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6563 Mesocco 01:18:26,0 +12:17,0
9. 106 Tschuor, Marino 1998 9. PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6562 Soazza 01:18:33,0 +12:24,0
10. 113 Ruiu, Vincenzo 1980 10. 6951 Lugano Sortitebogno 01:18:45,0 +12:36,0
11. 125 Lafranchi, Mattia 1980 11. 6593 Cadenazzo 01:19:38,0 +13:29,0
12. 119 Vabanesi, Jgor 1980 12. 6963 Pregassona 01:20:35,0 +14:26,0
13. 112 Parachini, Nicola 1982 13. PORSCEI SELVADIGH 6563 Mesocco 01:21:57,0 +15:48,0
14. 130 Bralla, Samuel 1978 15. BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6960 Lelgio 01:23:45,0 +17:36,0
15. 110 Carbonetti, Giovanni 1980 16. PECORE TEAM 6947 Vaglio 01:24:48,0 +18:39,0
16. 109 Santi, Enrico 1975 17. BODEN TEAM 6562 Soazza 01:26:25,0 +20:16,0
17. 17 Longhi, Christian 1977 18. LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 01:27:20,0 +21:11,0
18. 127 Gadoni, Johnny 1987 19. 6633 Lumino 01:29:42,0 +23:33,0
19. 124 Martella, Leonardo 1998 20. 6596 Gordola 01:36:00,0 +29:51,0
20. 122 Marinato, Mirko 1998 21. 6596 Gordola 01:36:38,0 +30:29,0
21. 126 Battaglioni, Raffaele 1991 22. 6518 Gorduno 01:38:19,0 +32:10,0
22. 116 Balmelli, Alessandro 1992 24. 6900 Lugano 01:56:22,0 +50:13,0
23. 118 Sessa, Stefano 1986 25. RC BELLINZONA 6710 Biasca 02:08:10,0 +1:02:01,0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

OVER 50 M
1. 129 Besomi, Matteo 1960 14. BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6950 Tesserete 01:22:05,0 --
2. 120 Sestito, Roy 1962 23. 6987 Caslano 01:50:39,0 +28:34,0
DNS 104 Rinaldi, Stefano 1968 DNS 6926 Montagnola DNS DNS
DNS 117 Oberti, Marco 1964 DNS SAM MASSAGNO 6710 Biasca DNS DNS
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist. ARRIVO

SPRINT
Donne
1. 204 Barloggio, Stefania 1983 1. ATTIVE CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:19:04,8 -- +3:39,3
2. 203 Bragagnolo, Jeannette 1971 1. OVER 50 F GAB BELLINZONA 6592 S. Antonino 00:20:06,3 +1:01,5 +4:40,8
3. 223 Bralla, Alice 2008 1. U20F BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6951 Insone 00:29:06,4 +10:01,6 +13:40,9
4. 202 Spadini, Jessica 1993 2. ATTIVE RC BELLINZONA 6545 Selma 00:31:13,2 +12:08,4 +15:47,7
5. 201 Balzano, Laura 1999 3. ATTIVE 6541 Sta. Maria 00:34:25,3 +15:20,5 +18:59,8

Uomini
1. 219 Oehen, Lukas 1986 1. ATTIVI GAB 6533 Lumino 00:15:25,5 -- --
2. 212 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 2. ATTIVI USC 6954 Bigorio 00:15:58,7 +33,2 +33,2
3. 225 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 3. ATTIVI CDO BIKE E RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:17:27,9 +2:02,4 +2:02,4
4. 208 Marta, Massimo 1973 4. ATTIVI MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:18:28,8 +3:03,3 +3:03,3
5. 214 Gianotti, Mattia 2010 1. U14M USC 6953 Lugaggia 00:19:52,9 +4:27,4 +4:27,4
6. 209 Garbani Nerini, Ivart 1976 5. ATTIVI PECORE TEAM 6953 Lugaggia 00:20:32,2 +5:06,7 +5:06,7
7. 206 Riva, Teo 1978 6. ATTIVI MOESANO CYCLING 6557 Cama 00:20:48,0 +5:22,5 +5:22,5
8. 220 Singenberger, Ismail 2010 2. U14M 6951 Scareglia 00:21:39,9 +6:14,4 +6:14,4
9. 213 Ceppi, Liam 2008 1. U20M 6527 Lodrino 00:21:55,6 +6:30,1 +6:30,1
10. 211 Biondo, Guido 1991 7. ATTIVI INDIPENDENTE 6616 Losone 00:22:08,5 +6:43,0 +6:43,0
11. 210 Gianotti, Nemorino 1974 8. ATTIVI USC 6953 Lugaggia 00:22:23,4 +6:57,9 +6:57,9
12. 205 Rezzonico, Frank 1978 9. ATTIVI PECORE TEAM - BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6500 Bellinzona 00:22:47,5 +7:22,0 +7:22,0
13. 108 Martinez, Joan 1982 10. ATTIVI SCI CLUB SAN BERNARDINO 6563 Mesocco 00:22:48,7 +7:23,2 +7:23,2
14. 207 Ceppi, Patrick 1977 11. ATTIVI 6527 Lodrino 00:23:39,3 +8:13,8 +8:13,8
15. 222 Latini, Kyan 2013 3. U14M 6959 Cimadera 00:24:18,1 +8:52,6 +8:52,6
16. 221 Singenberger, Noè 2012 4. U14M 6951 Scareglia 00:24:30,5 +9:05,0 +9:05,0
17. 215 Rezzonico, Luca 2012 5. U14M GAB BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:24:30,8 +9:05,3 +9:05,3
18. 218 Garbani Nerini, Oscar 2013 6. U14M LUGAGGIAS TEAM 6953 Lugaggia 00:26:28,3 +11:02,8 +11:02,8
19. 224 Gadoni, Paolo 1974 12. ATTIVI 6517 Arbedo 00:27:01,8 +11:36,3 +11:36,3
20. 22 Longhi, Robin 2012 7. U14M LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 00:30:49,5 +15:24,0 +15:24,0
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Cat Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist. ARRIVO
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

SPRINT
ATTIVE
1. 204 Barloggio, Stefania 1983 1. CDO BIKE&RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:19:04,8 --
2. 202 Spadini, Jessica 1993 4. RC BELLINZONA 6545 Selma 00:31:13,2 +12:08,4
3. 201 Balzano, Laura 1999 5. 6541 Sta. Maria 00:34:25,3 +15:20,5

ATTIVI
1. 219 Oehen, Lukas 1986 1. GAB 6533 Lumino 00:15:25,5 --
2. 212 Stampanoni, Elia 1977 2. USC 6954 Bigorio 00:15:58,7 +33,2
3. 225 Barloggio, Damiano 1984 3. CDO BIKE E RUN 6516 Cugnasco 00:17:27,9 +2:02,4
4. 208 Marta, Massimo 1973 4. MOESA RUNNERS 6535 Roveredo Gr 00:18:28,8 +3:03,3
5. 209 Garbani Nerini, Ivart 1976 6. PECORE TEAM 6953 Lugaggia 00:20:32,2 +5:06,7
6. 206 Riva, Teo 1978 7. MOESANO CYCLING 6557 Cama 00:20:48,0 +5:22,5
7. 211 Biondo, Guido 1991 10. INDIPENDENTE 6616 Losone 00:22:08,5 +6:43,0
8. 210 Gianotti, Nemorino 1974 11. USC 6953 Lugaggia 00:22:23,4 +6:57,9
9. 205 Rezzonico, Frank 1978 12. PECORE TEAM - BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6500 Bellinzona 00:22:47,5 +7:22,0
10. 108 Martinez, Joan 1982 13. SCI CLUB SAN BERNARDINO 6563 Mesocco 00:22:48,7 +7:23,2
11. 207 Ceppi, Patrick 1977 14. 6527 Lodrino 00:23:39,3 +8:13,8
12. 224 Gadoni, Paolo 1974 19. 6517 Arbedo 00:27:01,8 +11:36,3

OVER 50 F
1. 203 Bragagnolo, Jeannette 1971 2. GAB BELLINZONA 6592 S. Antonino 00:20:06,3 --
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Pos. Pett. Nome Nat. AdN Gen. Società CAP Domicilio Tempo Dist.

U14M
1. 214 Gianotti, Mattia 2010 5. USC 6953 Lugaggia 00:19:52,9 --
2. 220 Singenberger, Ismail 2010 8. 6951 Scareglia 00:21:39,9 +1:47,0
3. 222 Latini, Kyan 2013 15. 6959 Cimadera 00:24:18,1 +4:25,2
4. 221 Singenberger, Noè 2012 16. 6951 Scareglia 00:24:30,5 +4:37,6
5. 215 Rezzonico, Luca 2012 17. GAB BELLINZONA 6500 Bellinzona 00:24:30,8 +4:37,9
6. 218 Garbani Nerini, Oscar 2013 18. LUGAGGIAS TEAM 6953 Lugaggia 00:26:28,3 +6:35,4
7. 22 Longhi, Robin 2012 20. LANDARENCA TRAIL 6500 Bellinzona 00:30:49,5 +10:56,6
DNS 216 Riva, Nathan 2012 DNS TEAM ALÖGNA 6557 Cama DNS DNS

U20F
1. 223 Bralla, Alice 2008 3. BRADIPI DEL GAZZIROLA 6951 Insone 00:29:06,4 --

U20M
1. 213 Ceppi, Liam 2008 9. 6527 Lodrino 00:21:55,6 --
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